Rainier to Ruston Runs 2012

50 Mile Relay Overall Finish List

Saturday, June 02, 2012

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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43

Fleet Feet SDR Racers

Fleet Feet Masters of the Universe

The Quick and the Dead
Tacoma Center 2
NBRC-Run like Jagger
Get Busy Livin'

Faithful Feet

Road Kill Mafia

T-Town Striders

TCRC Team #1

Tight Genes

2 Guys Going for Pizza and Beer
Who Invited The Girl
NOW

Old Guys and Bonnie
Team Brimma Solar
Hard Workers

The Golden Pontoons
C-City Runners

Its all Downhill From Here
| Thought This Was A 5K
4x3

Team Del

Tacoma Center 1
Coyote Clan

Lady and the Tramps
Dendrophobiacs

Min Fuel

Claraboya Boyz

Team LC3

Pitts and His Posse

Six for Kicks

Three Stooges a Sons
Fairchild Airmen's Running Team
Tacoma Center 3
Comfortably Dumb

C-City Runners Too - Small but Mighty

Awesome

Beauties and Beasts
Issaquah REI

Rears in Gear

Task Force Beat Down
North Bend Fitmates

50M Relays Overall

City
Bonney Lake, WA
Bonney Lake, WA

Battle Ground, WA

Tacoma, WA
Spanaway, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Tacoma, WA
Richland, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Seattle, WA
Milwaukie, OR
Puyallup, WA
Kirkland, WA
Puyallup, WA
Seattle, WA

Lake Tapps, WA
Gig Harbor
Puyallup, WA
Dupont, WA

Normandy Park, WA

Auburn, WA
Bremerton, WA
Auburn, WA
Tacoma, WA
Seattle, WA
Lakewood, WA
Carnation, WA
Tacoma, WA
Ridgefield, WA
Fairchild Afb, WA
Tacoma, WA
Edgewood, WA
Seattle, WA
Tacoma, WA
Enumclaw, WA
Federal Way, WA
Des Moines, WA
Tacoma, WA
North Bend, WA
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749
759
735
767
829
726
741
718
854
852
705
706
864
762
798
713
756
742
828
733
754
748
872
766
853
842
724
753
784
866
851
823
792
809
768
708
714
734
785
859
868
802
849
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Bib No Age Gender Div

Chip Time Pace
M 26 5:21:41.0 6:26/M
M 26 5:52:48.7 7:03/M
M 26 6:09:13.8 7:23/M
M 32 6:11:04.9 7:25/M
M 32 6:12:07.6 7:27/M
M 26 6:19:09.6 7:35/M
M 26 6:21:40.7 7:38/M
M 26 6:25:22.4 7:42/M
M 32 6:27:31.1 7:45/M
M 32 6:28:06.2 7:46/M
M 21 6:28:57.6 7:47/M
M 20 6:31:33.3 7:50/M
M 34 6:31:37.9 7:50/M
M 31 6:36:46.2 7:56/M
M 32 6:42:05.8 8:03/M
M 24 6:42:22.6 8:03/M
M 27 6:43:22.2 8:04/M
M 27 6:44:05.4 8:05/M
M 32 6:44:29.3 8:05/M
M 27 6:44:29.5 8:05/M
M 29 6:46:50.7 8:08/M
M 27 6:47:43.7 8:09/M
M 34 6:51:19.5 8:14/M
M 32 6:51:49.4 8:14/M
M 32 6:52:19.2 8:15/M
M 34 6:53:32.4 8:16/M
M 27 6:53:36.7 8:16/M
M 28 6:56:53.9 8:20/M
M 31 6:57:15.4 8:21/M
M 31 7:00:19.4 8:24/M
M 32 7:02:30.7 8:27/M
M 32 7:03:53.0 8:29/M
M 32 7:04:23.5 8:29/M
M 33 7:06:11.3 8:31/M
M 32 7:06:31.1 8:32/M
M 23 7:07:19.5 8:33/M
F 23 7:08:12.4 8:34/M
M 27 7:09:01.7 8:35/M
M 32 7:11:56.7 8:38/M
M 32 7:12:13.6 8:39/M
M 32 7:12:54.1 8:39/M
M 32 7:12:58.9 8:40/M
M 27 7:13:08.2 8:40/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Geezer's Gait

Fattoush

Ay Carumbal!

Stash n' Dash

2 for the road

South Sound Are Runners
50 Miles to a Happy Ending
Tacoma Center #4

Pane in the Glass

Run Like a Mother
Danger Granger

See Mom Run

4 Dudes and 2 Chicks
Hot and Sweaty after 10 years of

Marriage
Tidal Thunder
Girls Gone Miles

Three Camel Toes and a Moose Knuckle
Puyallup Parrotheads

The Ladette's

Team Sasquatch

Wear Blue: Run to Remember #2
Run like the Winded

Running for the Quit

Going For Completion

The South Sound Draught

We Six Run For Kicks

3 fast 1 furious

The Ultimate

The Limping Blisters

Finish Before Nightfall

Livin The Dream...

Crouching Runne Sasquatch
Rock n Run

Hazard Stevens' Revenge
Gale Force Wind aka Squatch on the

Rocks aka Debi & The Jets
Ibuprofen

Tears for Beers dude edition
Kalamar Winery Whiners!
Fleet Feet Spor #2
Van-Hellslingers
Run-egades

A Thorn Among Roses
Run, in the For Run

Guys & Dolls

JAM'N with the Hannahs
Team 4:2

50M Relays Overall

City

Tacoma, WA
Camas, WA
Seattle, WA
Tacoma, WA
Kent, WA
Tacoma, WA
Carnation, WA
Tacoma

Orting, WA
Puyallup, WA
Maple Valley, WA
Puyallup, WA
Bonney Lake, WA

Seattle, WA
University Place, WA
Normandy Park, WA

Tacoma, WA
Puyallup, WA
Vashon, WA
Edgewood, WA
Dupont, WA

Port Orchard, WA
Puyallup, WA
Tacoma, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Seattle, WA
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
Seattle, WA
Puyallup, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Puyallup, WA
Renton, WA
Puyallup, WA

Tacoma, WA
University Place, WA
Gig Harbor, WA
Lake Tapps, WA
Buckley, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Tacoma, WA
Delaware, OH
Puyallup, WA
University Place, WA
Portland, OR
Enumclaw, WA
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Bib No Age Gender Div

765
826
757
832
703
710
844
874
840
788
737
764
861

704
820
763

732
860
825
793
817
747
850
752
845
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794
822
805
731
761
709
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837
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Chip Time Pace
M 31 7:13:36.4 8:40/M
M 32 7:13:52.7 8:41/M
M 27 7:17:48.5 8:45/M
M 32 7:18:05.7 8:46/M
M 21 7:18:25.2 8:46/M
M 24 7:18:29.2 8:46/M
M 32 7:18:55.6 8:47/M
M 32 7:21:02.8 8:49/M
M 32 7:21:34.4 8:50/M
F 31 7:22:07.6 8:51/M
M 27 7:23:22.9 8:52/M
F 31 7:23:57.5 8:53/M
M 32 7:24:56.7 8:54/M
M 21 7:25:19.9 8:54/M
M 32 7:25:32.8 8:55/M
F 31 7:26:16.1 8:56/M
M 27 7:26:41.0 8:56/M
M 31 7:26:46.6 8:56/M
M 32 7:27:46.1 8:57/M
M 32 7:27:46.4 8:57/M
M 32 7:27:47.9 8:57/M
M 28 7:27:51.2 8:57/M
M 32 7:28:39.1 8:58/M
M 28 7:29:18.9 8:59/M
M 32 7:30:20.4 9:00/M
M 32 7:32:05.9 9:03/M
M 27 7:33:28.3  9:04/M
F 31 7:33:38.1 9:04/M
M 32 7:37:53.1 9:09/M
M 32 7:40:25.9 9:13/M
M 27 7:40:27.6 9:13/M
F 33 7:41:42.6 9:14/M
M 23 7:42:13.8 9:15/M
M 31 7:43:10.7 9:16/M
M 32 7:43:35.8 9:16/M
M 32 7:44:25.6 9:17/M
M 31 7:46:53.6 9:20/M
M 32 7:47:05.4 9:21/M
M 32 7:48:17.0 9:22/M
M 27 7:49:33.9 9:23/M
M 32 7:51:01.1 9:25/M
M 27 7:52:11.8 9:27/M
M 32 7:52:26.6 9:27/M
M 32 7:53:09.4 9:28/M
M 32 7:54:03.2 9:29/M
M 32 7:54:21.8 9:29/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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136
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Tahoma Trotters

Tears for Beers Ladies
Honey Buckettes

Our Team

Bodle Chiropractic

Six Hot Inspirational Teachers #2
Six Hot Inspirational Teachers
Drunken Damsels Warrior
Draggin' Ass

The Lost Soles

The Intrepid S| Chasers
Tacoma Galloway #1

Big Love

5 Hot Chicks an Bastard
Team lbuprofen

Hotties With the Bodies
Team CHS

We have the runs

HAGG LAKE HARRIERS - #1
Air Force One

F my Third Leg

Cascade Coyotes
Washington Bad Apples 2
Running Bites

Washington Bad Apples 1
Foxes in Soxes

Wolf Pack

Hair Nation

Pacman Chasers

From Worst to Less Worse
Hotshots

Polar Bears

Wear Blue: Run to Remember #3
Endo Movers and Shakers
100 Year Runners

Rapid Thigh Movement

5 Ho's and A Pimp

Sole Sisters

This is Going t Tequila!
Wicked Wahines

HAGG LAKE HARRI #2

The Pile Up Runners

WTF

Wear Blue: Run to Remember #1
Striding From Here to Beer
Mom's on the Run 2
Mom's on the Run 1
Pacman Pacers

Tacoma Galloway #3

50M Relays Overall

City

Eatonville, WA
Tacoma, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Kent, WA
Normandy Park, WA
Tacoma, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Monmouth, OR
Eatonville, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
Jblm, WA
Lakewood, WA
Dupont, WA

Federal Way, WA
Puyallup, WA
Forest Grove, OR
Tacoma, WA

Port Orchard, WA
Tacoma, WA
Dupont, WA
Edgewood, WA
Graham, WA
Tacoma, WA

Port Orchard, WA
West Richland, WA
Tacoma, WA
Maple Valley, WA
Silverdale, WA
Tacoma, WA
Dupont, WA
Puyallup, WA
Milton, WA
Lakewood, WA
Auburn, WA
Maple Valley, WA
Kennewick, WA
Vashon, WA
Yamhill, OR
Puyallup, WA
Sumner, WA
Dupont, WA
Vashon, WA
Maple Valley, WA
Maple Valley, WA
University Place, WA
Buckley, WA
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Bib No Age Gender Div

806
801
745
863
830
814
795
773
783
869
789
723
728
846
803
875
855
771
760
827
744
770
848
786
847
779
746
716
812
856
831
702
818
772
780
800
867
743
727
701
871
720
824
816
722
807
804
769
777
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Chip Time

Pace
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32
31
26
32
31
32
32
32
31
31
32
26
27
32
32
26
32
32
32
34
28
31
34
31
34
31
28
24
31
32
32
20
32
32
32
32
32
26
27
20
32
27
31
35
26
31
31
31
32

7:56:44.0
7:56:53.3
7:57:06.0
7:59:36.9
8:01:00.9
8:01:30.3
8:01:31.3
8:02:12.9
8:02:18.6
8:06:21.0
8:09:18.0
8:10:16.6
8:12:44.9
8:15:14.9
8:19:55.6
8:21:40.3
8:22:03.3
8:23:03.1
8:23:17.3
8:24:12.7
8:25:19.0
8:25:25.5
8:27:59.4
8:28:02.5
8:28:06.3
8:28:07.8
8:31:33.5
8:31:38.2
8:33:08.5
8:35:46.1
8:36:36.4
8:42:42.9
8:45:33.2
8:52:07.5
8:55:29.2
8:55:35.2
9:00:04.3
9:01:07.0
9:01:17.4
9:02:59.1
9:04:16.9
9:06:56.9
9:09:05.4
9:12:49.8
9:13:41.3
9:17:44.3
9:17:45.2
9:21:53.1
9:27:14.9

9:32/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:44/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:51/M
9:54/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:16/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:27/M
10:31/M
10:39/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:48/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
10:52/M
10:53/M
10:56/M
10:59/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:09/M
11:09/M
11:14/M
11:21/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Chicks by the Dozen 1
Chicks by the Dozen 2
Wishful Thinkers

The Bald and th Beautiful
The Sworties

Quad Shot

Tacoma Galloway #2
Team Asset Management
Runners in Style

Freakin' Runners

Were gonna Burn-ett
More Cowbell

City

Gig Harbor, WA
Tacoma, WA
Puyallup, WA
Port Orchard, WA
Graham, WA
Mukilteo, WA
Tacoma, WA
Eatonville, WA
Federal Way, WA
Ogden, UT
Graham, WA

Gig Harbor, WA

Bib No Age Gender Div Chip Time Pace
774 0 F 31 9:27:47.1 11:21/M
775 0 F 31 9:27:48.5 11:21/M
838 0 M 32 9:35:07.9 11:30/M
776 0 M 32 9:47:35.8 11:45/M
712 40 F 23  9:51:37.6 11:50/M
738 0 M 27 9:56:17.4 11:56/M
778 0 F 31 9:58:16.1 11:58/M
858 0 M 32 10:04:04.1 12:05/M
810 O F 31 10:14:50.9 12:18/M
730 0 M 27 11:08:46.0 13:23/M
729 0 M 27 11:08:46.0 13:23/M
719 0 M 27 11:30:36.5 13:49/M

50M Relays Overall
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Rainier to Ruston Runs 2012
50 Mile Relay Finish List

Saturday, June 02, 2012

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
Polar Bears
2 Wicked Wahines

Place Name
1 2 Guys Going for Pizza and Beer

Place Name

1 Tight Genes
Hot and Sweaty after 10 years of

2 Marriage

Place Name
1 2 for the road

Place Name

1 C-City Runners Too - Small but Mighty

Place Name
1 The Sworties

50Mile Relays by Category

City Bib No
50 Mile Relay-2 person M/F

2 pers Female Open

City Bib No
Tacoma, WA 702
Vashon, WA 701

2 person Male Open

City Bib No
Puyallup, WA 706

50 Mile Relay-2 person Mixed

2 pers Mixed Open

City Bib No
Puyallup, WA 705
Seattle, WA 704

2 pers Mixed Masters

City Bib No
Kent, WA 703

50 Mile Relay-3 person M/F

3 pers Female Open

City Bib No
Seattle, WA 714

3 pers Female Masters

City Bib No
Graham, WA 712
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Age
40

Age

Age
40

Overall Total Time
Overall Total Time
2 8:42:42.9
3 9:02:59.1
Overall Total Time
1 6:31:33.3
Overall Total Time
1 6:28:57.6
3 7:25:19.9
Overall Total Time
2 7:18:25.2
Overall Total Time
2 7:08:12.4
Overall Total Time
4 9:51:37.6

Pace
10:27/M
10:52/M

Pace
7:50/M

Pace
7:47/M

8:54/M

Pace
8:46/M

Pace
11:50/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
1 Comfortably Dumb
2 Rock n Run

Place Name
1 Team Brimma Solar

N

South Sound Are Runners

w

Hair Nation

Place Name

1 Honey Buckettes

2 Tacoma Galloway #1

3 Hotties With the Bodies

4 Sole Sisters

5 Striding From Here to Beer

Place Name

1 Fleet Feet SDR Racers

2 The Quick and the Dead
3 Get Busy Livin'

4 Faithful Feet

5 Road Kill Mafia

Place Name
1 Fleet Feet Masters of the Universe

50Mile Relays by Category
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3 pers Male Open

City Bib No Age
Edgewood, WA 708 0
Renton, WA 709 0
50 Mile Relay-3 person Mixed

3 pers Mixed Open
City Bib No Age
Puyallup, WA 713 0
Tacoma, WA 710 0
West Richland, WA 716 0

50 Mile Relay-4 person M/F

4 pers Female Open
City Bib No Age
Bonney Lake, WA 745 0
Puyallup, WA 723 0

875 0

Maple Valley, WA 743 0
Vashon, WA 722 0

4 person Male Open
City Bib No Age
Bonney Lake, WA 749 0
Battle Ground, WA 735 0
Bonney Lake, WA 726 0
Tacoma, WA 741 0
Richland, WA 718 0

4 pers Male Masters
City Bib No Age
Bonney Lake, WA 759 40
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Overall Total Time
Overall Total Time
1 7:07:19.5
3 7:42:13.8
Overall Total Time
1 6:42:22.6
2 7:18:29.2
3 8:31:38.2
Overall Total Time
7 7:57:06.0
8 8:10:16.6
9 8:21:40.3
10 9:01:07.0
11 9:13:41.3
Overall Total Time
1 5:21:41.0
3 6:09:13.8
4 6:19:09.6
5 6:21:40.7
6 6:25:22.4
Overall Total Time
2 5:52:48.7

Pace

Pace
8:33/M
9:15/M

Pace
8:03/M
8:46/M
10:14/M

Pace
9:33/M
9:48/M
10:02/M
10:49/M
11:04/M

Pace
6:26/M
7:23/M
7:35/M
7:38/M
7:42/M

Pace
7:03/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name

Hard Workers

The Golden Pontoons
4x3

Dendrophobiacs
Awesome

North Bend Fitmates
Danger Granger

Three Camel Toes and a Moose

Knuckle

3 fast 1 furious
Livin The Dream...
Van-Hellslingers
Big Love

This is Going to Take A Lot of Tequila!

The Pile Up Runners
Quad Shot

Were gonna Burn-ett
Freakin' Runners
More Cowbell

Name

Its all Downhill From Here

Ay Carumbal!
A Thorn Among Roses

Name

Min Fuel

Run like the Winded
Going For Completion
F my Third Leg

Wolf Pack

50Mile Relays by Category

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
50 Mile Relay-4 person Mixed
4 pers Mixed Open
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Kirkland, WA 756 0 1 6:43:22.2
Puyallup, WA 742 0 2 6:44:05.4
Puyallup, WA 748 0 4 6:47:43.7
Auburn, WA 724 0 5 6:53:36.7
Tacoma, WA 734 0 6 7:09:01.7
North Bend, WA 849 0 7 7:13:08.2
Maple Valley, WA 737 0 9 7:23:22.9
Tacoma, WA 732 0 10 7:26:41.0
Puyallup, WA 736 0 11 7:33:28.3
Bonney Lake, WA 731 0 12 7:40:27.6
Bonney Lake, WA 717 0 13 7:49:33.9
Jblm, WA 728 0 15 8:12:44.9
Kennewick, WA 727 0 16 9:01:17.4
Puyallup, WA 720 0 17 9:06:56.9
Mukilteo, WA 738 0 18 9:56:17.4
Graham, WA 729 0 20 11:08:46.0
Ogden, UT 730 0 19 11:08:46.0
Gig Harbor, WA 719 0 21 11:30:36.5
4 pers Mixed Masters
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Lake Tapps, WA 733 40 3 6:44:29.5
Seattle, WA 757 40 8 7:17:48.5
Delaware, OH 755 40 14 7:52:11.8
50M Relay-4pers Military M/F
Male 0-99
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Tacoma, WA 753 0 1 6:56:53.9
Port Orchard, WA 747 0 2 7:27:51.2
Tacoma, WA 752 0 3 7:29:18.9
Port Orchard, WA 744 0 4 8:25:19.0
Port Orchard, WA 746 0 5 8:31:33.5
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Pace
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:09/M
8:16/M
8:35/M
8:40/M
8:52/M

8:56/M
9:04/M
9:13/M
9:23/M
9:51/M

10:50/M
10:56/M
11:56/M
13:23/M
13:23/M
13:49/M

Pace
8:05/M
8:45/M
9:27/M

Pace
8:20/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
10:06/M
10:14/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
1 | Thought This Was A 5K

Place Name

1 Run Like a Mother

2 Girls Gone Miles

3 The Ultimate

4 Tears for Beers Ladies
5 Draggin' Ass

6 The Lost Soles

7 Cascade Coyotes

8 Running Bites

9 Foxes in Soxes

10 Pacman Chasers

11 WTF

12 Mom's on the Run 2
13 Mom's on the Run 1
14 Pacman Pacers

15 Chicks by the Dozen 1
16 Chicks by the Dozen 2
17 Tacoma Galloway #2
18 Runners in Style

Place Name
1 See Mom Run

Place Name

NOW

Claraboya Boyz

Team LC3

Hazard Stevens' Revenge

[EY

Tears for Beers dude edition

D b W N

Bodle Chiropractic

50Mile Relays by Category

6 pers Male Masters
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City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
50M Relay-4pers Military Mixed
Male 0-99
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Gig Harbor 754 0 1 6:46:50.7
50M Relay-6pers M/F
6 pers Female Open
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Puyallup, WA 788 0 5 7:22:07.6
Normandy Park, WA 763 0 7 7:26:16.1
Puyallup, WA 794 0 9 7:33:38.1
Tacoma, WA 801 0 12 7:56:53.3
Eatonville, WA 783 0 14 8:02:18.6
Bonney Lake, WA 869 0 15 8:06:21.0
Tacoma, WA 770 0 16 8:25:25.5
Edgewood, WA 786 0 17 8:28:02.5
Tacoma, WA 779 0 18 8:28:07.8
Tacoma, WA 812 0 19 8:33:08.5
Sumner, WA 824 0 20 9:09:05.4
Maple Valley, WA 807 0 21 9:17:44.3
Maple Valley, WA 804 0 22 9:17:45.2
University Place, WA 769 0 23 9:21:53.1
Gig Harbor, WA 774 0 24 9:27:47.1
Tacoma, WA 775 0 25 9:27:48.5
Tacoma, WA 778 0 26 9:58:16.1
Federal Way, WA 810 0 27 10:14:50.9
6 pers Female Masters
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Puyallup, WA 764 40 6 7:23:57.5
6 pers Male Open
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Seattle, WA 762 0 1 6:36:46.2
Seattle, WA 784 0 2 6:57:15.4
Lakewood, WA 866 0 3 7:00:19.4
Puyallup, WA 862 0 10 7:43:10.7
Gig Harbor, WA 808 0 11 7:46:53.6
Normandy Park, WA 830 0 13 8:01:00.9

Pace

Pace
8:08/M

Pace
8:51/M
8:56/M
9:04/M
9:32/M
9:39/M
9:44/M
10:07/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:16/M
10:59/M
11:09/M
11:09/M
11:14/M
11:21/M
11:21/M
11:58/M
12:18/M

Pace
8:53/M

Pace
7:56/M
8:21/M
8:24/M
9:16/M
9:20/M
9:37/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
1 Geezer's Gait
2 Puyallup Parrotheads

Place Name
1 Tacoma Center 2
2 T-Town Striders
3 TCRC Team #1
4 C-City Runners
5 Tacoma Center 1
6 Coyote Clan
7 Pitts and His Posse
8 Three Stooges a Sons
9 Tacoma Center 3
10 Beauties and Beasts
11 Issaquah REI
12 Rears in Gear
13 Task Force Beat Down
14 attoush
15 Stash n' Dash
16 50 Miles to a H Ending
17 Tacoma Center #4
18 Pane in the Glass
19 4 Dudes and 2 Chicks
20 Tidal Thunder
21 The Ladette's
22 Team Sasquatch
23 Wear Blue: Run #2
24 Running for the Quit
25 The South Sound Draught
26 We Six Run For Kicks
27 The Limping Blisters
28 Finish Before Nightfall
29 Gale Force Wind Jets
30 buprofen
31 Fleet Feet Spor #2
32 un-egades
33 Run, in the For Run
34 Guys & Dolls
35 JAM'N with the Hannahs
36 Team 4:2
37 Our Team
38 Six Hot Inspira #2

39 Six Hot Inspira Teachers
50Mile Relays by Category

City Bib No
City Bib No
Tacoma, WA 765
Puyallup, WA 860

50M Relay-6pers Mixed

6 pers Mixed Open

City Bib No
Tacoma, WA 767
Tacoma, WA 854
Tacoma, WA 852
Seattle, WA 828
Normandy Park, WA 766
Auburn, WA 853
Carnation, WA 851
Ridgefield, WA 792
Tacoma, WA 768
Enumclaw, WA 785
Federal Way, WA 859
Des Moines, WA 868
Tacoma, WA 802
Camas, WA 826
Tacoma, WA 832
Carnation, WA 844
Tacoma 874
Orting, WA 840
Bonney Lake, WA 861
University Place, WA 820
Vashon, WA 825
Edgewood, WA 793
Dupont, WA 817
Puyallup, WA 850
Bonney Lake, WA 845
Seattle, WA 873
Seattle, WA 822
Puyallup, WA 805
Tacoma, WA 841
University Place, WA 843
Buckley, WA 857
Tacoma, WA 837
Puyallup, WA 790
University Place, WA 791
Portland, OR 796
Enumclaw, WA 821
Kent, WA 863
Tacoma, WA 814
Bonney Lake, WA 795
Page 9 of 30

Age
Age

40
40

e
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Overall Total Time
Overall Total Time
4 7:13:36.4
8 7:26:46.6
Overall Total Time
1 6:11:04.9
3 6:27:31.1
4 6:28:06.2
6 6:44:29.3
7 6:51:49.4
8 6:52:19.2
9 7:02:30.7
11 7:04:23.5
12 7:06:31.1
13 7:11:56.7
14 7:12:13.6
15 7:12:54.1
16 7:12:58.9
17 7:13:52.7
18 7:18:05.7
19 7:18:55.6
20 7:21:02.8
21 7:21:34.4
22 7:24:56.7
23 7:25:32.8
24 7:27:46.1
25 7:27:46.4
26 7:27:47.9
27 7:28:39.1
28 7:30:20.4
29 7:32:05.9
30 7:37:53.1
31 7:40:25.9
32 7:43:35.8
33 7:44:25.6
35 7:48:17.0
36 7:51:01.1
37 7:52:26.6
38 7:53:09.4
39 7:54:03.2
40 7:54:21.8
42 7:59:36.9
43 8:01:30.3
44 8:01:31.3

Pace
8:40/M
8:56/M

Pace
7:25/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
8:05/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:32/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:03/M
9:09/M
9:13/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:36/M
9:38/M
9:38/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

A W N -

Name

Drunken Damsels Warrior
The Intrepid S| Chasers

5 Hot Chicks an Bastard
Team lbuprofen

Team CHS

We have the runs

HAGG LAKE HARRI #1
From Worst to L Worse
otshots

Wear Blue: Run #3

Endo Movers and Shakers
100 Year Runners

Rapid Thigh Movement

5 Ho's and A Pimp

HAGG LAKE HARRIERS #2
Tacoma Galloway #3
Wishful Thinkers

The Bald and th Beautiful
Team Asset Management

Name

NBRC-Run like Jagger

Six for Kicks

Kalamar Winery Whiners!

Tahoma Trotters

Name

Old Guys and Bonnie

Name

Crouching Runne Sasquatch

50Mile Relays by Category

City

Monmouth, OR
Puyallup, WA
Lakewood, WA
Dupont, WA
Federal Way, WA
Puyallup, WA
Forest Grove, OR
Maple Valley, WA
Silverdale, WA
Dupont, WA
Puyallup, WA
Milton, WA
Lakewood, WA
Auburn, WA
Yamhill, OR
Buckley, WA
Puyallup, WA
Port Orchard, WA
Eatonville, WA

Bib No

773
789
846
803
855
771
760
856
831
818
772
780
800
867
871
777
838
776
858

6 pers Mixed Masters

City

Spanaway, WA
Tacoma, WA
Lake Tapps, WA
Eatonville, WA

6 pers Mixed Super Masters
Bib No

City
Milwaukie, OR

50M Relay-6pers Military M/F

6 pers Female Military Open
Bib No

City
Puyallup, WA
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Bib No

829
823
781
806

798

761

e
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Age
40
40
40
40

Age
60

Age
0

Overall Total Time
45 8:02:12.9
46 8:09:18.0
47 8:15:14.9
48 8:19:55.6
49 8:22:03.3
50 8:23:03.1
51 8:23:17.3
52 8:35:46.1
53 8:36:36.4
54 8:45:33.2
55 8:52:07.5
56 8:55:29.2
57 8:55:35.2
58 9:00:04.3
59 9:04:16.9
60 9:27:14.9
61 9:35:07.9
62 9:47:35.8
63 10:04:04.1

Overall Total Time
2 6:12:07.6
10 7:03:53.0
34 7:47:05.4
41 7:56:44.0

Overall Total Time
5 6:42:05.8

Overall Total Time
2 7:41:42.6

Pace

9:39/M
9:47/M
9:54/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:31/M
10:39/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:48/M
10:53/M
11:21/M
11:30/M
11:45/M
12:05/M

Pace
7:27/M
8:29/M
9:21/M
9:32/M

Pace
8:03/M

Pace
9:14/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
1 Fairchild Airmen's Running Team

Place Name
Who Invited The Girl
Team Del

=

Lady and the Tramps
Air Force One
Washington Bad Apples 2

A b W N

Washington Bad Apples 1

Place Name
1 Wear Blue: Run to Remember #1

City

6 pers Male Military Open

City
Fairchild Afb,

WA

Bib No

Bib No
809

Age
0

50M Relay-6pers Military Mixed

6 pers Mixed Military Open

City

Bonney Lake, WA

Dupont, WA

Bremerton, WA

Tacoma, WA
Dupont, WA
Graham, WA

Bib No
864
872
842
827
848
847

Age
0
0
0
0
0
0

50M Relay-6pers Challenged Mix

City
Dupont, WA

Male 0-99

Bib No
816

Age
0

Overall Total Time
Overall Total Time
1 7:06:11.3
Overall Total Time
1 6:31:37.9
2 6:51:19.5
3 6:53:32.4
4 8:24:12.7
5 8:27:59.4
6 8:28:06.3
Overall Total Time
1 9:12:49.8

Pace
8:31/M

Pace
7:50/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
10:05/M
10:10/M
10:10/M

Pace
11:03/M

50Mile Relays by Category
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Rainier to Ruston Runs 2012
50 Mile Overall Finish List

Saturday, June 02, 2012

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1
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43
50Mile Overall

Zach Gingerich
Aruthur Martineau
Bruce Cyra
Jason Weekes
Matthew Wilcox
Monte Reiser
Corey Faltisco
Mark Casey
Michael Masuda
Bill Bernhardt
Kevin Vilhauer
Aaron Boothe
Angela Hayes
Bunky Kipe
David Spooner
Amy Hayes
Steven Cook
Michelle Halsne
Darryl Houghtelling
Robyn Lalonde
Brian Lalonde
Matt DeBoer

BJ Farish

Cody Hill
Carsten Buus
Jess Mullen
Johnathan Pocok
Tom Gibson

Kirk Isakson
Dick Watson
Don Driscoll
Jason Byrd

Pete Keating
Phil Ullrich

Clint Sumerall
Scott Volyn
Marilyn Olson
Cera Edgley
Daniel Sherman
Keith Bradford
Karl Harris

Billie Krein
Laura Kearsley

City

Portland, OR
Bellevue, WA
Vashon Island, WA
Fife, WA
Tucson, AZ
Boring, OR
Tacoma, WA
Auburn, WA
Seattle, WA
Tacoma, WA
Puyallup, WA
Red Rock, AZ
Spokane, WA
Wilsonville, OR
Buckley, WA
Fort Collins, CO
Bremerton, WA
Mukilteo, WA
Condon, OR
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Puyallup, WA
Maple Valley, WA
Maple Valley, WA
Snohomish, WA
Seattle, WA
Sandy, UT
Puyallup, WA
Tacoma, WA
Pearland, TX
Deer Park, WA
Seattle, WA

Oak Harbor, WA
Shoreline, WA
Eatonville, WA
Wenatchee, WA
Tumwater, WA
University Place, WA
Tacoma, WA
Moxee, WA
Graham, WA
Bremerton, WA
Portland, OR

Bib No Age Gender

Age Group Div Total Time

687
684
655
653
663
626
673
648
645
659
613
680
689
604
633
627
649
671
605
636
637
615
657
667
675
5051
650
678
602
617
609
624
690
676
658
664
660
632
685
634
665
670
530

32
44
54
38
22
44
26
40
33
50
38
35
43
40
43
51
20
43
42
32
35
35
37
39
44
37
38
45
60
29
55
32
40
44
30
49
53
28
38
42
40
53
29
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10-39
140-59
2 40-59
20-39
30-39
340-59
4 0-39
4 40-59
50-39
540-59
6 0-39
70-39
140-59
2 40-59
6 40-59
340-59
80-39
4 40-59
7 40-59
10-39
90-39
100-39
11 0-39
12 0-39
8 40-59
20-39
13 0-39
9 40-59
160-99
14 0-39
10 40-59
150-39
11 40-59
12 40-59
16 0-39
13 40-59
540-59
30-39
17 0-39
14 40-59
15 40-59
16 40-59
4 0-39

15
15
15
15
16
15
16
15
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Pace

6:43:09.6
7:06:15.8
7:34:02.8
7:57:32.0
8:19:54.6
8:23:46.6
8:24:01.1
8:26:57.9
8:28:56.8
8:45:00.6
8:48:15.9
8:57:05.1
8:59:28.4
9:09:34.5
9:09:50.4
9:16:06.7
9:17:28.8
9:21:44.5
9:25:02.5
9:28:06.6
9:28:07.7
9:31:35.5
9:33:03.2
9:33:04.2
9:39:03.1
9:39:19.3
9:41:23.5
9:43:33.0
9:48:27.2
9:49:32.4
9:51:48.0
9:53:05.9
9:54:27.5
10:01:28.0
10:04:10.6
10:10:24.9
10:25:53.7
10:33:22.0
10:39:43.8
10:45:55.3
10:52:34.3
11:05:17.3
11:14:53.9

8:04/M

8:32/M

9:05/M

9:33/M

10:00/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:08/M
10:11/M
10:30/M
10:34/M
10:45/M
10:47/M
10:59/M
11:00/M
11:07/M
11:09/M
11:14/M
11:18/M
11:22/M
11:22/M
11:26/M
11:28/M
11:28/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:38/M
11:40/M
11:46/M
11:47/M
11:50/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
12:02/M
12:05/M
12:12/M
12:31/M
12:40/M
12:48/M
12:55/M
13:03/M
13:18/M
13:30/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Johnathan Hanisch
Jay Sumalbag
Claire Heid

Sabine Pullins
Matt Phillipy

Scott Schenck
Tracy Niemier
Marilou Russell

Natasha Edgley-Turpin

David Keaney
Deanna Velarde
Richard Watson
Kate Keaney
Beth Glein

Mike Mason
Adam Kerr
Karsten Solheim
Stacia Bird
Caroline Kobin
Spencer Roessner
Robert Haugh
Ken Hunt

Steve Powless
Mark Ruter
Peter Corduan
Warren Nelson
Benjamin Shultis
David Roessner

City

Wauna, WA
Federal Way, WA
Tacoma, WA
JBLM, WA
Seattle, WA
Tikwilla, WA
Bellingham, WA
Olympia, WA
Tacoma, WA

Gig Harbor, WA
Tacoma, WA
Ruston, WA
Richland, WA
Gig Harbor, WA
Dupont, WA
West Palm Beach, FL
Glendale, AZ
Camas, WA
Portland, OR
Downingtown, PA
Paduach, KY
Paducah, KY
Paducah, KY
Kent, WA
Portland, OR
Vancouver, WA
Steilacoom, WA
Hilliard, OH

Bib No Age Gender

662 15 M

601 39 M
635 23 F
616 39 F
661 40 M
677 48 M
652 50 F
683 50 F
623 22 F
647 23 M
639 33 F
608 53 M
622 37 F
618 31 F
646 27 M
651 33 M
606 75 M
628 50 F
679 35 F
614 33 M
641 60 M
643 56 M
642 56 M
631 56 M
668 52 M
638 60 M
610 40 M
510 59 M

Age Group Div
18 0-39 15
190-39 15
50-39 16
6 0-39 15
1740-59 15
1840-59 15
6 40-59 15
7 40-59 15

70-39 15
200-39 15

80-39 16
1940-59 15

90-39 15
10 0-39 15
210-39 16
22 0-39 15
2 60-99 15
8 40-59 15
11 0-39 15
23 0-39 15
3 60-99 15
2040-59 15
2140-59 15
2240-59 15
2340-59 15
4 60-99 15
2440-59 15
2540-59 15

Total Time

Pace

11:18:38.3
11:19:27.4
11:24:22.7
11:24:24.7
11:25:05.1
11:41:14.8
11:43:49.8
11:52:15.6
11:53:31.5
11:56:20.1
12:03:42.9
12:05:05.7
12:06:19.8
12:06:19.9
12:09:57.0
12:18:46.2
12:29:08.8
12:35:49.5
12:57:19.0
13:11:58.7
13:12:01.6
13:12:42.2
13:12:45.7
13:15:53.1
13:16:49.4
13:34:23.5
13:43:51.7
14:35:02.0

13:34/M
13:35/M
13:41/M
13:41/M
13:42/M
14:01/M
14:05/M
14:15/M
14:16/M
14:20/M
14:28/M
14:30/M
14:32/M
14:32/M
14:36/M
14:47/M
14:59/M
15:07/M
15:33/M
15:50/M
15:50/M
15:51/M
15:51/M
15:55/M
15:56/M
16:17/M
16:29/M
17:30/M

50Mile Overall
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Rainier to Ruston Runs 2012
50Mile Ultra Age Group Results

Saturday, June 02, 2012

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

50Mile Age Group

Place

Place

=
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Place
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Name

Name

Robyn Lalonde
Jess Mullen
Laura Kearsley
Cera Edgley
Sabine Pullins

Natasha Edgley-Turpin

Kate Keaney
Beth Glein
Caroline Kobin

Name

Angela Hayes
Bunky Kipe
Amy Hayes
Michelle Halsne
Marilyn Olson
Tracy Niemier
Marilou Russell
Stacia Bird

Name

Zach Gingerich
Jason Weekes
Kevin Vilhauer
Aaron Boothe
Steven Cook
Brian Lalonde
Matt DeBoer
BJ Farish

Cody Hill
Johnathan Pocok
Dick Watson
Jason Byrd
Clint Sumerall

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Female Open

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Chicago, IL 636 32 17 9:28:06.6 11:22/M
Seattle, WA 5051 37 23 9:39:19.3 11:35/M
Portland, OR 530 29 34 10:14:51.1 12:18/M
University Place, WA 632 28 36 10:33:22.0 12:40/M
JBLM, WA 616 39 43 11:24:24.7 13:41/M
Tacoma, WA 623 22 48 11:53:31.5 14:16/M
Richland, WA 622 37 51 12:06:19.8 14:32/M
Gig Harbor, WA 618 31 52 12:06:19.9 14:32/M
Portland, OR 679 35 56 12:57:19.0 15:33/M

Female Open-Masters

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Spokane, WA 689 43 10 8:59:28.4 10:47/M
Wilsonville, OR 604 40 11 9:09:34.5 10:59/M
Fort Collins, CO 627 51 13 9:16:06.7 11:07/M
Mukilteo, WA 671 43 15 9:21:44.5 11:14/M
Tumwater, WA 660 53 35 10:25:53.7 12:31/M
Bellingham, WA 652 50 46 11:43:49.8 14:05/M
Olympia, WA 683 50 47 11:52:15.6 14:15/M
Camas, WA 628 50 55 12:35:49.5 15:07/M

Male Open

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Portland, OR 687 32 1 6:43:09.6  8:04/M
Fife, WA 653 38 4 7:57:32.0 9:33/M
Puyallup, WA 613 38 8 8:48:15.9 10:34/M
Red Rock, AZ 680 35 9 8:57:05.1 10:45/M
Bremerton, WA 649 20 14 9:17:28.8 11:09/M
Chicago, IL 637 35 18 9:28:07.7 11:22/M
Puyallup, WA 615 35 19 9:31:35.5 11:26/M
Maple Valley, WA 657 37 20 9:33:03.2 11:28/M
Maple Valley, WA 667 39 21 9:33:04.2 11:28/M
Sandy, UT 650 38 24 9:41:23.5 11:38/M
Pearland, TX 617 29 27 9:49:32.4 11:47/M
Seattle, WA 624 32 29 9:53:05.9 11:52/M
Eatonville, WA 658 30 32 10:04:10.6 12:05/M
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Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
14
15
16
17
18
19
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50Mile Age Group

Name

Daniel Sherman
Johnathan Hanisch
Jay Sumalbag
David Keaney
Adam Kerr
Spencer Roessner

Name

Aruthur Martineau
Bruce Cyra

Monte Reiser
Mark Casey

Bill Bernhardt
David Spooner

Darryl Houghtelling

Carsten Buus
Tom Gibson
Don Driscoll
Pete Keating
Phil Ullrich
Scott Volyn
Keith Bradford
Karl Harris

Billie Krein
Matt Phillipy
Scott Schenck
Richard Watson
Ken Hunt

Steve Powless
Mark Ruter
Peter Corduan
Benjamin Shultis
David Roessner

Name

Kirk Isakson
Karsten Solheim

City

Tacoma, WA
Wauna, WA
Federal Way, WA
Gig Harbor, WA

West Palm Beach, FL

Downingtown, PA

Male Open-Masters
Bib No Age Overall

City

Bellevue, WA
Vashon Island, WA
Boring, OR
Auburn, WA
Tacoma, WA
Buckley, WA
Condon, OR
Snohomish, WA
Puyallup, WA
Deer Park, WA
Oak Harbor, WA
Shoreline, WA
Wenatchee, WA
Moxee, WA
Graham, WA
Bremerton, WA
Seattle, WA
Tikwilla, WA
Ruston, WA
Paducah, KY
Paducah, KY
Kent, WA
Portland, OR
Steilacoom, WA
Hilliard, OH

Male Open-Super Masters
Bib No Age Overall

City
Tacoma, WA
Glendale, AZ

685
662
601
647
651
614

684
655
626
648
659
633
605
675
678
609
690
676
664
634
665
670
661
677
608
643
642
631
668
610
510

602
606
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38
15
39
23
33
33

44
54
44
40
50
43
42
44
45
55
40
44
49
42
40
53
40
48
53
56
56
56
52
40
59

60
75

Bib No Age Overall

Total Time Pace
37 10:39:43.8 12:48/M
41 11:18:38.3 13:34/M
42 11:19:27.4 13:35/M
49 11:56:20.1 14:20/M
53 12:18:46.2 14:47/M
57 13:11:58.7 15:50/M

Total Time Pace
2 7:06:15.8  8:32/M
3 7:34:02.8 9:05/M
5 8:23:46.6  10:05/M
6 8:26:57.9 10:08/M
7 8:45:00.6 10:30/M
12 9:09:50.4 11:00/M
16 9:25:02.5 11:18/M
22 9:39:03.1 11:35/M
25 9:43:33.0 11:40/M
28 9:51:48.0 11:50/M
30 9:54:27.5 11:53/M
31 10:01:28.0 12:02/M
33 10:10:24.9 12:12/M
38 10:45:55.3 12:55/M
39 10:52:34.3 13:03/M
40 11:05:17.3 13:18/M
44 11:25:05.1 13:42/M
45 11:41:14.8 14:01/M
50 12:05:05.7 14:30/M
59 13:12:42.2 15:51/M
60 13:12:45.7 15:51/M
61 13:15:53.1 15:55/M
62 13:16:49.4 15:56/M
64 13:43:51.7 16:29/M
65 14:35:02.0 17:30/M

Total Time Pace
26 9:48:27.2 11:46/M
54 12:29:08.8 14:59/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
3  Robert Haugh Paduach, KY 641 60 58 13:12:01.6 15:50/M
4  Warren Nelson Vancouver, WA 638 60 63 13:34:23.5 16:17/M

Military Female Open

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Claire Heid Tacoma, WA 635 23 4 11:24:22.7 13:41/M
2 Deanna Velarde Tacoma, WA 639 33 5 12:03:42.9 14:28/M

Military Male Open

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Matthew Wilcox Tucson, AZ 663 22 1 8:19:54.6  10:00/M
2  Corey Faltisco Tacoma, WA 673 26 2 8:24:01.1 10:05/M
3 Michael Masuda Seattle, WA 645 33 3 8:28:56.8 10:11/M
4  Mike Mason Dupont, WA 646 27 6 12:09:57.0 14:36/M
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Rainier to Ruston Runs 2012
50K Overall Finish List

Saturday, June 02, 2012

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

O 00 N O U1 b W N

W W W W WNNNNNNNNNNRIRRERERRIRELRRPREPR PR
B WNPRPROOWOMNODUDNWNROOLOONOOUDNWRNIPRLRO

Annie Thiessen
Bob Hearn
Megan Bruce
Keith Madlena
Becca Pace

Rikki Bogue
Alex Cosina
Justin Coen
Dean Siebert
Andy Fritz

Dan Whitaker
Van Phan

Jason Vogt
Steven Bertalan
Chris Shelton
Laura Kearsley
Kelly Johnson
Tasha Gordon
Lisa Wood
Georgeta Gruescu
Luis Rivera
Stephanie Cosina
Alicia Volyn
Debi Uphoff
Eric Cameron
Kevin Taft

Rose Coates
Sandy Castillo
Maria Millsap
Justin Donnelly
Steven Donnelly
Rich Hieb
Tammy Donnelly
Tonee Bertalan

City

Tacoma, WA
Palo Alto, CA
Portland, OR
Puyallup, WA
Phoenix, AZ

University Place, WA

Wenatchee, WA
Ephrata, WA
Spanaway, WA
Olympia, WA
Auburn, WA
Maple Valley
Hermiston, OR
Everett, WA
Orting, WA
Portland, OR
Tacoma, WA
Spokane, WA
Bellevue, WA
Bothell, WA
Lakewood, WA
Wenatchee, WA
Wenatchee, WA
Renton, WA
Seattle, WA
Puyallup, WA
Tacoma, WA
Puyallup, WA
Seattle, WA
Buckley, WA
Buckley, WA
Tacoma, WA
Buckley, WA
Everett, WA

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Total Time Pace
544 41 F 140-59 10 4:07:04.1 8:08/M
541 46 M 140-59 10 4:34:51.2 9:02/M
527 39 F 119-39 10 4:55:40.3 9:44/M
535 48 M 240-59 10 5:02:22.4 9:57/M
523 37 F 219-39 10 5:04:33.6 10:01/M
519 48 F 240-59 10 5:14:32.0 10:21/M

5075 33 M 119-39 10 5:18:04.7 10:28/M
536 37 M 219-39 10 5:28:11.0 10:48/M
543 47 M 340-59 10 5:29:41.3 10:51/M
515 45 M 440-59 10 5:36:14.4 11:04/M
538 51 M 540-59 10 5:37:05.9 11:05/M
548 41 F 340-59 10 5:43:54.3 11:19/M
522 35 M 319-39 10 5:48:03.8 11:27/M
529 46 M 640-59 10 5:53:06.9 11:37/M
539 45 M 740-59 10 6:00:32.4 11:52/M
612 29 F 319-39 10 6:09:10.7 12:09/M
506 33 F 419-39 10 6:09:10.9 12:09/M
511 29 F 519-39 10 6:09:11.1 12:09/M
512 39 F 619-39 10 6:14:48.7 12:20/M
513 39 F 719-39 10 6:15:57.7 12:22/M
540 48 M 840-59 10 6:17:41.5 12:25/M
531 32 F 819-39 10 6:23:05.1 12:36/M
530 37 F 919-39 10 6:23:06.4 12:36/M
524 50 F 440-59 10 6:32:22.8 12:54/M
526 41 M 940-59 10 6:38:39.3 13:07/M
528 35 M 419-39 10 6:38:43.4 13:07/M
537 44 F 540-59 10 6:39:37.0 13:09/M
533 40 F 640-59 10 6:54:11.7 13:37/M
501 40 F 740-59 10 7:10:40.8 14:10/M
509 15 M 10-18 10 7:15:10.3 14:19/M
507 48 M 1040-59 11 7:15:10.9 14:19/M
542 39 M 519-39 10 7:53:45.1 15:35/M
502 39 F 1019-39 10 8:24:54.7 16:37/M
518 66 F 160-99 10 9:12:21.8 18:10/M

50K Ultra Overall
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Rainier to Ruston Runs 2012

50K Ultra Age Group Results
Saturday, June 02, 2012

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

=

Megan Bruce
Becca Pace

Laura Kearsley
Kelly Johnson
Tasha Gordon
Lisa Wood
Georgeta Gruescu
Stephanie Cosina
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Alicia Volyn

=
o

Tammy Donnelly

Place Name

[EnY

Annie Thiessen
Rikki Bogue
Van Phan

Debi Uphoff
Rose Coates
Sandy Castillo

N oo 0N

Maria Millsap

Place Name
1 Tonee Bertalan

Place Name
1  Justin Donnelly

Place Name

1 Alex Cosina
2 Justin Coen
3 Jason Vogt
4  Kevin Taft
5 Rich Hieb

50K Ultra Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Female 19 to 39
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Portland, OR 527 39 3 4:55:40.3  9:44/M
Phoenix, AZ 523 37 5 5:04:33.6 10:01/M
Portland, OR 612 29 16 6:09:10.7 12:09/M
Tacoma, WA 506 33 17 6:09:10.9 12:09/M
Spokane, WA 511 29 18 6:09:11.1 12:09/M
Bellevue, WA 512 39 19 6:14:48.7 12:20/M
Bothell, WA 513 39 20 6:15:57.7 12:22/M
Wenatchee, WA 531 32 22 6:23:05.1 12:36/M
Wenatchee, WA 530 37 23 6:23:06.4 12:36/M
Buckley, WA 502 39 32 8:24:54.7 16:37/M
Female Masters 40+
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Tacoma, WA 544 41 1 4:07:04.1 8:08/M
University Place, WA 519 48 6 5:14:32.0 10:21/M
Maple Valley 548 41 12 5:43:54.3 11:19/M
Renton, WA 524 50 24 6:32:22.8 12:54/M
Tacoma, WA 537 44 27 6:39:37.0 13:09/M
Puyallup, WA 533 40 28 6:54:11.7 13:37/M
Seattle, WA 501 40 29 7:10:40.8 14:10/M
Female Super Masters 60+
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Everett, WA 518 66 33 9:12:21.8 18:10/M
Male 18 and under
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Buckley, WA 509 15 30 7:15:10.3 14:19/M
Male 19 to 39
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Wenatchee, WA 5075 33 7 5:18:04.7 10:28/M
Ephrata, WA 536 37 8 5:28:11.0 10:48/M
Hermiston, OR 522 35 13 5:48:03.8 11:27/M
Puyallup, WA 528 35 26 6:38:43.4 13:07/M
Tacoma, WA 542 39 31 7:53:45.1 15:35/M
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Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

[EnY
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Place
1

Name

Name

Bob Hearn
Keith Madlena
Dean Siebert
Andy Fritz

Dan Whitaker
Steven Bertalan
Chris Shelton
Luis Rivera

Eric Cameron

Name
Steven Donnelly

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Male Masters 40+
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Palo Alto, CA 541 46 2 4:34:51.2  9:02/M
Puyallup, WA 535 48 4 5:02:22.4 9:57/M
Spanaway, WA 543 47 9 5:29:41.3 10:51/M
Olympia, WA 515 45 10 5:36:14.4 11:04/M
Auburn, WA 538 51 11 5:37:05.9 11:05/M
Everett, WA 529 46 14 5:53:06.9 11:37/M
Orting, WA 539 45 15 6:00:32.4 11:52/M
Lakewood, WA 540 48 21 6:17:41.5 12:25/M
Seattle, WA 526 41 25 6:38:39.3 13:07/M
50K Ultra - Military
Male 0-99
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Buckley, WA 507 48 1 7:15:10.9 14:19/M

50K Ultra Age Group
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Rainier to Ruston Runs 2012

Marathon+ Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 02, 2012

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1
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Gretchen Paine
Karen Callahan
Stuart Chandler
Jean-Michel Fouard
Starrla Johnson
Lindsay Rades
Brian Frost
Whitney Waller
Gary Cote'

Walks on Walks off
Jim Stoddard

Karen Beck

Teresa Nye

Desiree Eberhart
Emily Friddle
Wendy Nachtsheim
Monique Letourneau
Alan Sinner

Steve Smith

City

Seattle, WA
Naches, WA
Issaquah, WA
Marysville, WA
Seattle, WA
Tacoma, WA
Nehalem, OR
Eatonville, WA
Kirkland, WA

Maple Valley, WA
Silverdale, WA
University Place, WA
Puyallup, WA
Orting, WA

Bonney Lake, WA
Tacoma, WA
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Total Time Pace
416 29 F 119-39 5 4:15:32.9 9:14/M
417 25 F 219-39 5 4:46:14.0 10:20/M
415 39 M 119-39 5 4:56:19.7 10:42/M
418 38 M 219-39 5 5:09:59.2 11:11/M
407 34 F 319-39 5 5:10:41.0 11:13/M
413 32 F 419-39 5 5:13:43.2 11:20/M
408 36 F 519-39 5 5:28:20.4 11:51/M
421 46 F 140-59 5 5:31:18.6 11:58/M
414 58 M 140-59 5 5:33:12.3 12:02/M
711 M 10-18 8 5:39:07.8 12:15/M
420 53 M 240-59 5 6:10:54.1 13:23/M
423 33 F 619-39 5 6:13:39.5 13:29/M
406 47 F 240-59 5 6:34:59.3 14:16/M
403 37 F 719-39 5 6:52:51.2 14:54/M
404 35 F 819-39 5 7:07:55.4 15:27/M
402 36 F 919-39 5 7:1850.9 15:51/M
424 24 F 1019-39 5 7:53:32.1 17:06/M
707 53 M 340-59 5 9:08:27.0 19:48/M
405 50 M 440-59 5 9:08:27.5 19:48/M

Marathon+ Overall
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Rainier to Ruston Runs 2012
Marathon+ Age Group Results

Saturday, June 02, 2012

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Place

Place

Place

=

A W N

Place
1

Marathon+ Categories

Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Female 19 to 39
Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Gretchen Paine Seattle, WA 416 29 1 4:15:32.9 9:14/M
Karen Callahan Naches, WA 417 25 2 4:46:14.0 10:20/M
Starrla Johnson Seattle, WA 407 34 5 5:10:41.0 11:13/M
Lindsay Rades Tacoma, WA 413 32 6 5:13:43.2 11:20/M
Brian Frost Nehalem, OR 408 36 7 5:28:20.4 11:51/M
Karen Beck Silverdale, WA 423 33 11 6:13:39.5 13:29/M
Desiree Eberhart Puyallup, WA 403 37 13 6:52:51.2 14:54/M
Emily Friddle Orting, WA 404 35 14 7:07:55.4 15:27/M
Wendy Nachtsheim Bonney Lake, WA 402 36 15 7:18:50.9 15:51/M
Monique Letourneau Tacoma, WA 424 24 16 7:53:32.1 17:06/M
Female Masters 40+
Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Whitney Waller Eatonville, WA 421 46 8 5:31:18.6 11:58/M
Teresa Nye University Place, WA 406 47 12 6:34:59.3 14:16/M
Male 19 to 39
Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Stuart Chandler Issaquah, WA 415 39 3 4:56:19.7 10:42/M
Jean-Michel Fouard Marysville, WA 418 38 4 5:09:59.2 11:11/M
Male Masters 40+
Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Gary Cote' Kirkland, WA 414 58 9 5:33:12.3 12:02/M
Jim Stoddard Maple Valley, WA 420 53 10 6:10:54.1 13:23/M
Alan Sinner Puyallup, WA 707 53 17 9:08:27.0 19:48/M
Steve Smith Puyallup, WA 405 50 18 9:08:27.5 19:48/M
Marathon + 3 pers WALKING Relay Mixed
Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Walks on Walks off 711 1 5:39:07.8 12:15/M
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Rainier to Ruston Runs 2012

Half Marathon Overall Finish List

Saturday, June 02, 2012

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1 AustinlJex
Dave Miller
Daniel Thompson
Scott Mars
Jillian Kuschel
Brian Fitzpatrick
Michael Hominda
Benjamin Wright
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Eric Leonard
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Eric Glass
Kim Zieroff
Whitney Nelson

[
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Kebra Thompson
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Kelsey Loomans

=
(2]

Jerry Moran
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Summer Jex
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Afton Gregson
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Kelly Doyle
Linda Kent
Pam Thomas
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Rebbecah Emanuel
Fred Durbin
Jennifer Nino
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Carl Tannehill

N
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Michael Davis
Roswitha Ebel
Megan Hall
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Amy Leonard
Elizabeth Shea
Anthony Lee
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Lizzie Munday

w
N

Gretchen Tapp

w
w

Dave Turnbull

w
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Jenni Minnis
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Janet Steiner
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Heather Stewart
Mike Potter
Brenda Truman

w w w
O 00

Zach Zimmerman

I
o

Teresa Smith

o
(NN

Sara Backstrom

N
N

Bruce Schafer

IS
w

Anneke Lee

Half Overall

City

Federal Way, WA
Tacoma, WA
Puyallup, WA
Eatonville, WA
Parkland, WA
Federal Way, WA
Auburn, WA
Enumclaw, WA
Auburn, WA
Lakewood, WA
Eureka,MO
Federal Way, WA
Puyallup, WA
Lake Tapps, WA
Puyallup, WA
Federal Way, WA
Sumner, WA
Tacoma, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Federal Way, WA
Shoreline, WA
Carnation, WA
Lake Tapps, WA
Sumner, WA

Gig Harbor, WA
Hannover, International
Puyallup, WA
Auburn, WA
Seattle, WA
Milton, WA
Tacoma, WA
Auburn, WA
Black Diamond, WA
Enumclaw, WA
Lake Tapps, WA
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Eatonville, WA
Tacoma, WA
Graham, WA
Milton, WA

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Total Time Pace
176 15 M 10-18 1 1:21:00.0 6:11/M
116 36 M 119-39 1 1:21:31.0 6:13/M
65 41 M 140-59 1 1:40:34.2 7:41/M
37 49 M 240-59 1 1:41:34.4 7:45/M
100 22 F 119-39 1 1:41:55.9 7:47/M
170 70 M 160-99 1 1:42:31.9 7:50/M
173 60 M 26099 1 1:43:10.4 7:53/M
67 34 M 219-39 1 1:44:10.1 7:57/M
119 40 M 340-59 1 1:44:329 7:59/M
125 34 M 319-39 1 1:45:02.8 8:01/M
190 40 F 140-59 1 1:45:29.2 8:03/M
150 23 F 219-39 1 1:47:38.2 8:13/M
64 40 F 240-59 1 1:49:56.4 8:24/M
155 21 F 319-39 1 1:50:37.6 8:227/M
180 49 M 440-59 1 1:50:52.5 8:28/M
175 18 F 10-18 1 1:51:20.0 8:30/M
44 27 F 419-39 1 1:52:139 8:34/M
157 20 F 519-39 1 1:52:17.0 8:34/M
144 41 F 340-59 1 1:52:53.7 8:37/M
105 50 F 440-59 1 1:53:14.3 8:39/M
163 37 F 619-39 1 1:53:40.7 8:41/M
54 65 M 360-99 1 1:54:09.5 8:43/M
186 38 F 719-39 1 1:54:31.6 8:45/M
145 37 F 819-39 1 1:54:33.0 8:45/M
92 46 M 540-59 1 1:55:33.4 8:49/M
146 49 F 540-59 1 1:56:11.7 8:52/M
38 33 F 919-39 1 1:56:34.5 8:54/M
118 37 F 1019-39 1 1:58:10.8 9:01/M
154 40 F 640-59 1 1:58:35.6 9:03/M
127 42 M 640-59 1 1:59:02.0 9:05/M
69 29 F 1119-39 1 1:59:11.3 9:06/M
181 51 F 740-59 1 1:59:12.1 9:06/M
136 48 M 740-59 1 1:59:36.8 9:08/M
22 44 F 840-59 1 2:00:11.8 9:10/M
49 56 F 940-59 1 2:00:19.5 9:11/M
32 43 F 1040-59 1 2:02:05.9 9:19/M
28 50 M 840-59 1 2:02:06.0 9:19/M

5 43 F 1140-59 1 2:02:06.2 9:19/M
83 32 M 419-39 1 2:02:08.1 9:19/M
41 49 F 1240-59 1 2:02:51.1 9:23/M
89 22 F 1219-39 1 2:03:39.9 9:26/M
35 44 M 940-59 1 2:03:48.8 9:27/M
128 37 F 1319-39 1 2:04:05.5 9:28/M
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Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Half Overall

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Sandra Madden
Melinda Irvine
Christy Marsalisi
Michael Lacombe
Brenda Mann
Fran Cove
Melissa Lahna
Cat Scwartz

Linda Vandercook
Nique Chaboya
Michelle Chaboya
Joy Zayatz
Michael Gutierrez
Michelle O'Connor
Laura Gjuka
Sharon Ebelt
Beth Crippen
Tina Garcia

Karl Osborn

Tim Woolridge

Unknown Partic. 200

Tara Mowreader
Mi Ri McIntosh
Jennifer Fisher
Danielle Smith
Kalli Conner
April Meissner
Lilly Hsu

Kaylee McDonald
Christine Kelly
Kami Lynch

Carl Rogers
Keith Piper
Denise Barwick
Elizabeth Fontana
John Davis

Lisa Roberton
Kris Hoban
Laurie Gelinas
Marilyn Pyke
Linda Walter
Jarna Rainey
Kim Borgen
Brandon Hicks
Alex Conway
Karen Sargent
Melanie Stucki
Alexandra Terrill
Krista Highland

City

Federal Way, WA
Bellevue, WA
Kent, WA
Puyallup, WA
Graham, WA
Tacoma, WA
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
Lakewood, WA
Gig Harbor, WA
Roy, WA
Tacoma, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Buckley, WA

University Place, WA

Gig Harbor, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Enumclaw, WA
Poulsbo, WA

Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
Seattle, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Orting, WA
Aberdeen, WA
Tacoma, WA
Buckley, WA

University Place, WA

Orting, WA
Buckley, WA
Spanaway, WA
Edgewood, WA
Lakewood, WA
Encinitas, CA
Puyallup, WA
Tacoma, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Graham, WA
Puyallup, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Enumclaw, WA
Orting, WA
Auburn, WA

Lake Tapps, WA
Auburn, WA
Sammamish, WA
Rapid City, SD

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Total Time Pace

18 61 F 160-99 1 2:04:07.4 9:28/M
174 49 F 1340-59 1 2:04:29.6 9:30/M
195 45 F 1440-59 1 2:04:32.3 9:30/M

7 56 M 1040-59 1 2:05:59.2 9:37/M
142 50 F 1540-59 1 2:06:12.1 9:38/M
20 49 F 1640-59 1 2:06:32.3 9:40/M
152 37 F 1419-39 1 2:07:18.6 9:43/M
196 52 F 1740-59 1 2:07:19.3 9:43/M
122 40 F 1840-59 1 2:07:37.7 9:45/M
99 26 F 1519-39 1 2:07:40.2 9:45/M
97 22 F 1619-39 1 2:07:40.6 9:45/M
70 29 F 1719-39 1 2:07:51.1 9:46/M
12 32 M 519-39 1 2:07:59.6 9:46/M
10 48 F 1940-59 1 2:08:29.8 9:48/M
148 41 F 2040-59 1 2:08:38.6 9:49/M
30 46 F 2140-59 1 2:08:41.9 9:49/M
47 50 F 2240-59 1 2:08:43.5 9:50/M
107 45 F 2340-59 1 2:08:51.5 9:50/M
161 46 M 1140-59 1 2:09:03.5 9:51/M
117 34 M 619-39 2 2:09:15.1 9:52/M
200 M 2 0-18 1 2:09:16.8 9:52/M
72 40 F 2440-59 1 2:10:51.0 9:59/M
33 44 F 2540-59 1 2:11:08.3 10:01/M
42 29 F 1819-39 1 2:11:58.4 10:04/M
197 36 F 1919-39 1 2:12:01.2 10:05/M
102 32 F 2019-39 1 2:13:30.4 10:11/M
114 41 F 2640-59 1 2:13:51.8 10:13/M
171 40 F 2740-59 1 2:14:44.0 10:17/M
166 41 F 2840-59 1 2:15:02.0 10:18/M
25 44 F 2940-59 1 2:16:17.0 10:24/M
103 32 F 2119-39 1 2:18:21.7 10:34/M
58 51 M 1240-59 1 2:18:38.2 10:35/M
184 46 M 1340-59 1 2:19:10.3 10:37/M
106 42 F 3040-59 1 2:19:15.5 10:38/M
124 34 F 2219-39 1 2:19:22.2 10:38/M
177 57 M 1440-59 1 2:19:48.2 10:40/M
167 32 F 2319-39 1 2:20:48.0 10:45/M
17 54 F 3140-59 1 2:21:51.5 10:50/M
76 44 F 3240-59 1 2:22:20.1 10:52/M
55 50 F 3340-59 1 2:22:23.6 10:52/M
46 60 F 26099 1 2:22:37.9 10:53/M
132 41 F 3440-59 1 2:22:41.6 10:54/M
16 49 F 3540-59 1 2:23:05.1 10:55/M
93 28 M 719-39 1 2:23:08.1 10:56/M
36 24 M 819-39 1 2:23:349 10:58/M
153 50 F 3640-59 1 2:23:36.5 10:58/M
158 37 F 2419-39 1 2:23:59.7 10:59/M
121 35 F 2519-39 1 2:24:11.4 11:00/M
120 26 F 2619-39 1 2:24:11.4 11:00/M
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Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Half Overall

Ashley Serry
George Untalan
Preston Lewis
Lori Secrest
Chrystale Files

Sara Baydek-Hicks

Richard Cline
Christy Eckroth
Cassie Hopkins
Jennifer Pich
Mona Smith
Ben Fairbanks
Carrie Lemagie
Cindi Ott

Bill Foster
Leslie Harper
Eva Ramierz
Chuck Rodman
Laura Faiszt
Karen Jenks
Michele Wurges
Mike Schroeder
Amber Berg
Jaysa Schieble
Ryan Berg

Rod Michaud
Suzanne White
Toni Wolcott
Heather Cooper
Katherine Miller
Allison Wright
Calvin Evans
Wil Holder
Sunny Delaney
John Corrigan
Cindy Corrigan
Beverly Rogers
Carmen Frye
Tracy Rawson
Anjula Littleton
Jan Wieser
Nick Bennett
Sandi Michaud
Maria Untalan
Carrie O'Brien
Susane Noble
Kent Boyle

Bill Hilton
Paula Visnaw

City

Tacoma, WA
Puyallup, WA
Ephrata, WA
Puyallup, WA
Edgewood, WA
Orting, WA
Tacoma, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Tacoma, WA
Puyallup, WA
Federal Way, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Bonney Lake, WA

University Place, WA

Bremerton, WA
Puyallup, WA
Bonney Lake, WA

University Place, WA

Kent, WA
Beaverton, OR
Spanaway, WA
Beaverton, OR
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
Bellevue, WA
Orting, WA
Tacoma, WA
Enumclaw, WA
Buckley, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Auburn, WA
Auburn, WA
Buckley, WA
Buckley, WA
Buckley, WA
Puyallup, WA
Auburn, WA
Auburn, WA
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
Seattle, WA
Gig Harbor, WA
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
Buckley, WA

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Total Time Pace
8 23 F 2719-39 1 2:25:37.2 11:07/M
78 48 M 1540-59 1 2:25:419 11:07/M
126 29 M 919-39 1 2:26:00.6 11:09/M
48 41 F 3740-59 1 2:26:55.6 11:13/M
68 38 F 2819-39 1 2:26:58.3 11:13/M
91 29 F 2919-39 1 2:27:51.6 11:17/M
95 25 M 1019-39 1 2:29:02.9 11:23/M
131 38 F 3019-39 1 2:29:04.0 11:23/M
96 25 F 3119-39 1 2:29:06.7 11:23/M
94 25 F 3219-39 1 2:29:09.9 11:23/M
139 54 F 3840-59 1 2:29:35.7 11:25/M
151 29 M 1119-39 1 2:33:12.1 11:42/M
19 4 F 3940-59 1 2:33:38.2 11:44/M
13 40 F 4040-59 1 2:33:39.1 11:44/M
135 42 M 1640-59 1 2:35:27.0 11:52/M
134 47 F 4140-59 1 2:35:30.1 11:52/M
71 27 F 3319-39 1 2:36:08.3 11:55/M
77 61 M 460-99 1 2:36:42.1 11:58/M
110 40 F 4240-59 1 2:38:45.1 12:07/M
147 32 F 3419-39 1 2:38:52.4 12:08/M
27 45 F 4340-59 1 2:40:21.7 12:14/M
101 60 M 560-99 1 2:40:56.7 12:17/M
189 31 F 3519-39 1 2:45:32.9 12:38/M
23 31 F 3619-39 2 2:46:14.3 12:41/M
188 35 M 1219-39 1 2:46:41.5 12:43/M
111 49 M 1740-59 1 2:47:11.0 12:46/M
162 42 F 4440-59 1 2:49:29.4 12:56/M
182 34 F 3719-39 1 2:51:18.7 13:05/M
45 41 F 4540-59 1 2:53:57.1 13:17/M
159 51 F 4640-59 1 2:56:30.1 13:28/M
66 33 F 3819-39 1 2:56:46.1 13:30/M
143 56 M 1840-59 1 2:57:02.4 13:31/M
192 40 M 1940-59 1 2:58:58.2 13:40/M
191 43 F 47 40-59 1 2:58:58.2 13:40/M
179 55 M 2040-59 1 2:59:37.0 13:43/M
51 51 F 4840-59 1 2:59:37.2 13:43/M
50 46 F 4940-59 1 2:59:39.5 13:43/M
187 50 F 5040-59 1 3:00:41.2 13:48/M
185 45 F 5140-59 1 3:00:42.2 13:48/M
137 60 F 360-99 1 3:01:19.8 13:50/M
4 67 F 460-99 1 3:01:22.6 13:51/M
168 34 M 1319-39 1 3:03:24.9 14:00/M
112 51 F 5240-59 1 3:07:07.0 14:17/M
79 47 F 5340-59 1 3:13:14.8 14:45/M
24 53 F 5440-59 1 3:22:42.1 15:28/M
75 45 F 5540-59 1 3:23:07.5 15:30/M
141 57 M 2140-59 1 3:23:17.0 15:31/M
140 57 M 2240-59 1 3:23:20.0 15:31/M
193 43 F 5640-59 1 3:23:20.9 15:31/M
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Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Cathy Swart
Ronald Lewis
Susan Lewis

Bob Myrick
Charles Repik
Alice Morris
Tiffany Hicks

Kim Blake

Licia Givens
Janene Warth
Patti Fuchs

Rena Hermanson
Charmaine Conlon
Trisha Summers
Patricia Hedderick
Valerie Wrede
Meg Cunningham
John Warhol
Tamara Ferro
Carol Milburn
Theresa Taft

Julie Coe

Michele Wagenhals
Donna Kreuger
Paddee Buzzard
Lingfang Ma

Anni Marttala
Crystal Givens
Myra Rosen
Hiroko Yaguchi
Carl Benson
Richard Walter
Carlyn Matson
Nancy Wittenberg

City

Kent, WA
Bremerton, WA
Bremerton, WA
Tacoma, WA
Lakewood, WA
Marysville, WA
Federal Way, WA
Tacoma, WA
Puyallup, WA
Eatonville, WA
Eatonville, WA
Eatonville, WA
Orting, WA
Wilkeson, WA
Enumclaw, WA
Puyallup, WA
Woodinville, WA
Puyallup, WA
Spanaway, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Puyallup, WA
Portland, OR
Federal Way, WA
Tumwater, WA
Tacoma, WA
Seattle, WA
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
Shoreline, WA
University Place, WA
University Place, WA
Puyallup, WA
Everett, WA
Puyallup, WA

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Total Time Pace
172 43 F 5740-59 1 3:24:21.0 15:36/M
53 53 M 2340-59 1 3:25:12.4 15:40/M
52 51 F 5840-59 1 3:25:12.8 15:40/M

3 68 M 660-99 1 3:26:17.5 15:45/M
73 72 M 760-99 1 3:26:285 15:46/M
178 64 F 560-99 1 3:30:41.9 16:05/M
109 39 F 3919-39 1 3:31:38.1 16:09/M
108 51 F 5940-59 1 3:31:38.9 16:09/M
88 40 F 6040-59 1 3:31:56.9 16:11/M
%0 M4 F 6140-59 1 3:31:57.3 16:11/M
130 57 F 6240-59 1 3:33:01.7 16:16/M
31 45 F 6340-59 1 3:35:47.0 16:28/M
26 38 F 4019-39 1 3:35:49.9 16:28/M
164 41 F 6440-59 1 3:37:48.4 16:38/M
165 64 F 660-99 1 3:37:49.1 16:38/M
98 38 F 4119-39 1 3:38:02.3 16:39/M
81 51 F 6540-59 1 3:38:35.7 16:41/M
40 64 M 860-99 1 3:38:48.6 16:42/M
39 50 F 6640-59 1 3:39:07.9 16:44/M
82 51 F 6740-59 1 3:39:13.2 16:44/M
133 31 F 4219-39 1 3:39:15.3 16:44/M
63 59 F 6840-59 1 3:40:12.6 16:49/M
60 58 F 6940-59 1 3:40:13.8 16:49/M
104 52 F 7040-59 1 3:45:07.3 17:11/M
11 61 F 760-99 1 3:51:16.3 17:39/M
56 0 F 2 0-18 1 3:51:17.2 17:39/M
87 37 F 4319-39 1 3:57:48.8 18:09/M
149 23 F 4419-39 1 3:57:50.1 18:09/M
74 69 F 860-99 1 3:58:01.0 18:10/M
61 32 F 4519-39 1 4:02:55.9 18:33/M
62 37 M 1419-39 1 4:02:56.6 18:33/M
80 71 M 960-99 1 4:35:56.7 21:04/M
115 58 M 2440-59 1 4:37:45.2 21:12/M
43 70 F 96099 1 4:37:54.2 21:13/M

Half Overall
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Rainier to Ruston Runs 2012

Half Marathon Age Group Results
Saturday, June 02, 2012

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name
1 SummerlJex
2 Lingfang Ma

Place Name
Jillian Kuschel

=

Whitney Nelson
Kelsey Loomans
Afton Gregson
Kelly Doyle
Rebbecah Emanuel
Jennifer Nino

Carl Tannehill

Megan Hall
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Amy Leonard
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Lizzie Munday
Sara Backstrom
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Anneke Lee
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Nique Chaboya
Michelle Chaboya
Joy Zayatz
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Jennifer Fisher

=
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Danielle Smith
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Kalli Conner

NN
= O

Kami Lynch
Elizabeth Fontana

N
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Lisa Roberton
Melanie Stucki
Alexandra Terrill
Krista Highland
Ashley Serry

N NN N NN
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Chrystale Files
Sara Baydek-Hicks
Christy Eckroth
Cassie Hopkins

w W N
= O

Jennifer Pich

w w
w N

Eva Ramierz
Karen Jenks
35 Amber Berg

w
D

Half Marathon Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Female 18 and under

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Federal Way, WA 175 18 16 1:51:20.0 8:30/M
Seattle, WA 56 0 165 3:51:17.2 17:39/M

Female 19 to 39

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Parkland, WA 100 22 5 1:41:55.9 7:47/M
Federal Way, WA 150 23 12 1:47:38.2 8:13/M
Lake Tapps, WA 155 21 14 1:50:37.6 8:27/M
Sumner, WA 44 27 17 1:52:13.9 8:34/M
Tacoma, WA 157 20 18 1:52:17.0 8:34/M
Shoreline, WA 163 37 21 1:53:40.7 8:41/M
Lake Tapps, WA 186 38 23 1:54:31.6 8:45/M
Sumner, WA 145 37 24 1:54:33.0 8:45/M
Puyallup, WA 38 33 27 1:56:34.5 8:54/M
Auburn, WA 118 37 28 1:58:10.8 9:01/M
Tacoma, WA 69 29 31 1:59:11.3 9:06/M
Tacoma, WA 89 22 41 2:03:39.9 9:26/M
Milton, WA 128 37 43 2:04:05.5 9:28/M
Puyallup, WA 152 37 50 2:07:18.6 9:43/M
Gig Harbor, WA 99 26 53 2:07:40.2 9:45/M
Roy, WA 97 22 54 2:07:40.6  9:45/M
Tacoma, WA 70 29 55 2:07:51.1 9:46/M
Seattle, WA 42 29 66 2:11:58.4 10:04/M
Bonney Lake, WA 197 36 67 2:12:01.2 10:05/M
Orting, WA 102 32 68 2:13:30.4 10:11/M
Orting, WA 103 32 73 2:18:21.7 10:34/M
Lakewood, WA 124 34 77 2:19:22.2 10:38/M
Puyallup, WA 167 32 79 2:20:48.0 10:45/M
Auburn, WA 158 37 89 2:23:59.7 10:59/M
Sammamish, WA 121 35 90 2:24:11.4 11:00/M
Rapid City, SD 120 26 91 2:24:11.4 11:00/M
Tacoma, WA 8 23 92 2:25:37.2 11:07/M
Edgewood, WA 68 38 96 2:26:58.3 11:13/M
Orting, WA 91 29 97 2:27:51.6 11:17/M
Bonney Lake, WA 131 38 99 2:29:04.0 11:23/M
Tacoma, WA 96 25 100 2:29:06.7 11:23/M
Puyallup, WA 94 25 101 2:29:09.9 11:23/M
University Place, WA 71 27 108 2:36:08.3 11:55/M
Bonney Lake, WA 147 32 111 2:38:52.4 12:08/M
Beaverton, OR 189 31 114 2:45:32.9 12:38/M
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Place
36
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39
40
41
42
43
44
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37

Name

Toni Wolcott
Allison Wright
Tiffany Hicks
Charmaine Conlon
Valerie Wrede
Theresa Taft

Anni Marttala
Crystal Givens
Hiroko Yaguchi

Name

Kim Zieroff
Kebra Thompson
Linda Kent

Pam Thomas
Roswitha Ebel
Elizabeth Shea
Gretchen Tapp

Jenni Minnis
Janet Steiner
Heather Stewart
Brenda Truman
Teresa Smith
Melinda Irvine
Christy Marsalisi
Brenda Mann
Fran Cove

Cat Scwartz
Linda Vandercook
Michelle O'Connor
Laura Gjuka
Sharon Ebelt
Beth Crippen
Tina Garcia

Tara Mowreader
Mi Ri McIntosh
April Meissner
Lilly Hsu

Kaylee McDonald
Christine Kelly
Denise Barwick
Kris Hoban
Laurie Gelinas
Marilyn Pyke
Jarna Rainey

Kim Borgen
Karen Sargent
Lori Secrest

Half Marathon Age Group

City

Bellevue, WA
Enumclaw, WA
Federal Way, WA
Orting, WA
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
University Place, WA

Female Masters 40+
Bib No Age Overall Total Time

City

Eureka,MO
Puyallup, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Federal Way, WA

Hannover, International

Seattle, WA
Auburn, WA
Enumclaw, WA
Lake Tapps, WA
Puyallup, WA
Tacoma, WA
Eatonville, WA
Bellevue, WA
Kent, WA
Graham, WA
Tacoma, WA
Puyallup, WA
Lakewood, WA
Buckley, WA
University Place, WA
Gig Harbor, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
Aberdeen, WA
Tacoma, WA
Buckley, WA
University Place, WA
Edgewood, WA
Tacoma, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Graham, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Enumclaw, WA
Lake Tapps, WA
Puyallup, WA
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182
66
109
26
98
133
87
149
61

190
64
144
105
146
154
181
22
49
32
5
41
174
195
142
20
196
122
10
148
30
47
107
72
33
114
171
166
25
106
17
76
55
132
16
153
48

34
33
39
38
38
31
37
23
32

40
40
41
50
49
40
51
44
56
43
43
49
49
45
50
49
52
40
48
41
46
50
45
40
44
41
40
41
44
42
54
44
50
41
49
50
41

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Pace
118 2:51:18.7 13:05/M
121 2:56:46.1 13:30/M
146 3:31:38.1 16:09/M
152 3:35:49.9 16:28/M
155 3:38:02.3 16:39/M
160 3:39:15.3 16:44/M
166 3:57:48.8 18:09/M
167 3:57:50.1 18:09/M
169 4:02:55.9 18:33/M
Pace
11 1:45:29.2 8:03/M
13 1:49:56.4  8:24/M
19 1:52:53.7 8:37/M
20 1:53:14.3 8:39/M
26 1:56:11.7 8:52/M
29 1:58:35.6  9:03/M
32 1:59:12.1 9:06/M
34 2:00:11.8 9:10/M
35 2:00:19.5 9:11/M
36 2:02:05.9 9:19/M
38 2:02:06.2 9:19/M
40 2:02:51.1 9:23/M
45 2:04:29.6  9:30/M
46 2:04:32.3 9:30/M
48 2:06:12.1 9:38/M
49 2:06:32.3 9:40/M
51 2:07:19.3 9:43/M
52 2:07:37.7 9:45/M
57 2:08:29.8 9:48/M
58 2:08:38.6  9:49/M
59 2:08:41.9 9:49/M
60 2:08:43.5 9:50/M
61 2:08:51.5 9:50/M
64 2:10:51.0 9:59/M
65 2:11:08.3 10:01/M
69 2:13:51.8 10:13/M
70 2:14:44.0 10:17/M
71 2:15:02.0 10:18/M
72 2:16:17.0 10:24/M
76 2:19:15.5 10:38/M
80 2:21:51.5 10:50/M
81 2:22:20.1 10:52/M
82 2:22:23.6 10:52/M
84 2:22:41.6 10:54/M
85 2:23:05.1 10:55/M
88 2:23:36.5 10:58/M
95 2:26:55.6 11:13/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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Name

Mona Smith
Carrie Lemagie
Cindi Ott

Leslie Harper
Laura Faiszt
Michele Wurges
Suzanne White
Heather Cooper
Katherine Miller
Sunny Delaney
Cindy Corrigan
Beverly Rogers
Carmen Frye
Tracy Rawson
Sandi Michaud
Maria Untalan
Carrie O'Brien
Susane Noble
Paula Visnaw
Cathy Swart
Susan Lewis
Kim Blake

Licia Givens
Janene Warth
Patti Fuchs
Rena Hermanson
Trisha Summers
Meg Cunningham
Tamara Ferro
Carol Milburn
Julie Coe

Michele Wagenhals

Donna Kreuger

Name

Sandra Madden
Linda Walter
Anjula Littleton

Jan Wieser

Alice Morris
Patricia Hedderick
Paddee Buzzard
Myra Rosen
Nancy Wittenberg

Half Marathon Age Group

City

Federal Way, WA
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Puyallup, WA

University Place, WA

Puyallup, WA
Orting, WA
Tacoma, WA
Seattle, WA
Auburn, WA
Buckley, WA
Buckley, WA
Buckley, WA
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
Seattle, WA

Gig Harbor, WA
Buckley, WA
Kent, WA
Bremerton, WA
Tacoma, WA
Puyallup, WA
Eatonville, WA
Eatonville, WA
Eatonville, WA
Wilkeson, WA
Woodinville, WA
Spanaway, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Portland, OR
Federal Way, WA
Tumwater, WA

139
19
13

134

110
27

162
45

159

191
51
50

187

185

112
79
24
75

193

172
52

108
88
90

130
31

164
81
39
82
63
60

104

54
41
40
47
40
45
42
41
51
43
51
46
50
45
51
47
53
45
43
43
51
51
40
41
57
45
41
51
50
51
59
58
52

Female Super Masters 60+

City

Federal Way, WA
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
Auburn, WA
Marysville, WA
Enumclaw, WA
Tacoma, WA
Shoreline, WA
Puyallup, WA
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18
46
137

178
165
11
74
43

61
60
60
67
64
64
61
69
70

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Pace
102 2:29:35.7 11:25/M
104 2:33:38.2 11:44/M
105 2:33:39.1 11:44/M
107 2:35:30.1 11:52/M
110 2:38:45.1 12:07/M
112 2:40:21.7 12:14/M
117 2:49:29.4 12:56/M
119 2:53:57.1 13:17/M
120 2:56:30.1 13:28/M
124 2:58:58.2 13:40/M
126 2:59:37.2 13:43/M
127 2:59:39.5 13:43/M
128 3:00:41.2 13:48/M
129 3:00:42.2 13:48/M
133 3:07:07.0 14:17/M
134 3:13:14.8 14:45/M
135 3:22:42.1 15:28/M
136 3:23:07.5 15:30/M
139 3:23:20.9 15:31/M
140 3:24:21.0 15:36/M
142 3:25:12.8 15:40/M
147 3:31:38.9 16:09/M
148 3:31:56.9 16:11/M
149 3:31:57.3 16:11/M
150 3:33:01.7 16:16/M
151 3:35:47.0 16:28/M
153 3:37:48.4 16:38/M
156 3:38:35.7 16:41/M
158 3:39:07.9 16:44/M
159 3:39:13.2 16:44/M
161 3:40:12.6 16:49/M
162 3:40:13.8 16:49/M
163 3:45:07.3 17:11/M
Pace
44 2:04:07.4 9:28/M
83 2:22:37.9 10:53/M
130 3:01:19.8 13:50/M
131 3:01:22.6 13:51/M
145 3:30:41.9 16:05/M
154 3:37:49.1 16:38/M
164 3:51:16.3 17:39/M
168 3:58:01.0 18:10/M
173 4:37:54.2 21:13/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
Place
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Name

Name
Austin Jex

Unknown Partic. 200

Name

Dave Miller
Benjamin Wright
Eric Glass

Zach Zimmerman
Michael Gutierrez
Brandon Hicks
Alex Conway
Preston Lewis
Richard Cline
Ben Fairbanks
Ryan Berg

Nick Bennett
Carl Benson

Name

Daniel Thompson
Scott Mars

Eric Leonard
Jerry Moran
Michael Davis
Anthony Lee
Dave Turnbull
Mike Potter
Bruce Schafer
Michael Lacombe
Karl Osborn
Carl Rogers
Keith Piper
John Davis
George Untalan
Bill Foster

Rod Michaud
Calvin Evans
Wil Holder
John Corrigan
Kent Boyle

Bill Hilton
Ronald Lewis
Carlyn Matson

Half Marathon Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Male 18 and under
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Federal Way, WA 176 15 1 1:21:00.0 6:11/M
200 63 2:09:16.8 9:52/M
Male 19 to 39
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Tacoma, WA 116 36 2 1:21:31.0 6:13/M
Enumclaw, WA 67 34 8 1:44:10.1 7:57/M
Lakewood, WA 125 34 10 1:45:02.8 8:01/M
Tacoma, WA 83 32 39 2:02:08.1 9:19/M
Bonney Lake, WA 12 32 56 2:07:59.6 9:46/M
Orting, WA 93 28 86 2:23:08.1 10:56/M
Auburn, WA 36 24 87 2:23:34.9 10:58/M
Ephrata, WA 126 29 94 2:26:00.6 11:09/M
Tacoma, WA 95 25 98 2:29:02.9 11:23/M
Bonney Lake, WA 151 29 103 2:33:12.1 11:42/M
Beaverton, OR 188 35 115 2:46:41.5 12:43/M
Auburn, WA 168 34 132 3:03:24.9 14:00/M
University Place, WA 62 37 170 4:02:56.6 18:33/M
Male Masters 40+
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Puyallup, WA 65 41 3 1:40:34.2 7:41/M
Eatonville, WA 37 49 4 1:41:34.4  7:45/M
Auburn, WA 119 40 9 1:44:329 7:59/M
Puyallup, WA 180 49 15 1:50:52.5 8:28/M
Gig Harbor, WA 92 46 25 1:55:33.4  8:49/M
Milton, WA 127 42 30 1:59:02.0 9:05/M
Black Diamond, WA 136 48 33 1:59:36.8 9:08/M
Puyallup, WA 28 50 37 2:02:06.0 9:19/M
Graham, WA 35 44 42 2:03:48.8 9:27/M
Puyallup, WA 7 56 47 2:05:59.2 9:37/M
Enumclaw, WA 161 46 62 2:09:03.5 9:51/M
Buckley, WA 58 51 74 2:18:38.2 10:35/M
Spanaway, WA 184 46 75 2:19:10.3 10:37/M
Encinitas, CA 177 57 78 2:19:48.2 10:40/M
Puyallup, WA 78 48 93 2:25:41.9 11:07/M
Bonney Lake, WA 135 42 106 2:35:27.0 11:52/M
Puyallup, WA 111 49 116 2:47:11.0 12:46/M
Buckley, WA 143 56 122 2:57:02.4 13:31/M
Seattle, WA 192 40 123 2:58:58.2 13:40/M
Auburn, WA 179 55 125 2:59:37.0 13:43/M
Puyallup, WA 141 57 137 3:23:17.0 15:31/M
Puyallup, WA 140 57 138 3:23:20.0 15:31/M
Bremerton, WA 53 53 141 3:25:12.4 15:40/M
Everett, WA 115 58 172 4:37:45.2 21:12/M
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Place Name

Place Name

=

Brian Fitzpatrick
Michael Hominda
Fred Durbin
Chuck Rodman
Mike Schroeder
Bob Myrick
Charles Repik
John Warhol
Richard Walter
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Place Name
1 Jaysa Schieble

Place Name
1 Tim Woolridge

Half Marathon Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Male Super Masters 60+
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Federal Way, WA 170 70 6 1:42:31.9 7:50/M
Auburn, WA 173 60 7 1:43:10.4 7:53/M
Carnation, WA 54 65 22 1:54:09.5 8:43/M
Bremerton, WA 77 61 109 2:36:42.1 11:58/M
Kent, WA 101 60 113 2:40:56.7 12:17/M
Tacoma, WA 3 68 143 3:26:17.5 15:45/M
Lakewood, WA 73 72 144 3:26:28.5 15:46/M
Puyallup, WA 40 64 157 3:38:48.6 16:42/M
Puyallup, WA 80 71 171 4:35:56.7 21:04/M
Half Marathon - Military
Female 0-99
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Spanaway, WA 23 31 2 2:46:14.3 12:41/M
Male 0-99
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Poulsbo, WA 117 34 1 2:09:15.1 9:52/M
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